Idépont

1984.01.03.
1984.01.07.
1984.01.07.
1984.01.14.
1984.01.14.
1984.01.14.
1984.01.21.
1984.01.28.
1984.02.04.
1984.02.04.
1984.02.09.
1984.02.12.
1984.02.12.
1984.02.18.
1984.02.18.
1984.02.25.
1984.02.26.
1984.03.03.
1984.03.03.
1984.03.03.
1984.03.03.
1984.03.09.
1984.03.10.
1984.03.10.
1984.03.10.
1984.03.10.
1984.03.11.
1984.03.15.
. PECS
1984.03.17.
1984.03.17.
1984.03.17.
1984.03.20.
1984.03.23.
1984.03.24.

1984.03.15

Teriilet
FAZEKASBODA
PECSVARAD
SZENTLASZLO
CSERTO
MOHACS
PALKONYA
KOVACSHIDA
VAJSZLO
ERZSEBET
SZAGY
PECS
CSERTO
PALKONYA
SZAGY
SZAPORCA
TOTTOS
FAZEKASBODA
FEKED
PECS
PECS
SELLYE
PECS
FEKED
KOVAGOSZOLOS
PECS
SZAGY
SZAPORCA
KISSZENTMARTON

PALKONYA
SELLYE

VAJISZLO
KISSZENTMARTON
PECS

BIKAL

Korzet
HALASTAVAK
SZILAGYPUSZTAI H.TO
RITICSPUSZTA
HALASTO
CIGANYZATONY
HALASTAVAK
SZODONYI-TO
CSERI ERDO
HALASTAVAK

SZENTMIKLOS-DULO
HALASTO
HALASTAVAK

O-DRAVA
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

HIRDI HOMOKBANYA
PINTER-KERT

KISRET

HIRDI HOMOKBANYA

SZOLOHEGY
HIRDI HOMOKBANYA

O-DRAVA
MAILATHPUSZTA
HIRDI HOMOKBANYA
HALASTAVAK

KISRET

LEGELO ES KORNYEKE
MAILATHPUSZTA
HIRDI HOMOKBANYA
HALASTAVAK

Megfigyeld 1
BALIKO ARPAD
BALIKO ARPAD
BANK LASZLO
WAGNER LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
KIS BORBAS LAJOS
BANK LASZLO
PROGLI LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
TELKES FERENC
MOLNAR ISTVAN
WAGNER LASZLO
KIS BORBAS LAJOS
TELKES FERENC
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
BALIKO ARPAD
GREGORITS JANOS
BANK LASZLO
VAGNER GEZA
FOLDESI KALMAN
EILINGSFELD TIBOR
GREGORITS JANOS
BANK LASZLO
EILINGSFELD TIBOR
TELKES FERENC
SOOS TIBOR
GREGORITS JANOS
EILINGSFELD TIBOR
KIS BORBAS LAJOS
FOLDESI KALMAN
PROGLI LASZLO
GREGORITS JANOS
EILINGSFELD TIBOR
BANK LASZLO

Megfigyel6 2

BALIKO LEVENTE
MOLNAR SZILARD

ES TARSAI

DACZO ZOLTAN
PONGRACZ VIKTOR
ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI

SOOS TIBOR
GALOS ISTVAN

ifi. BALIKO ARPAD

EILINGSFELD TIBOR
WAGNER LASZLO

MIKLOS TAMAS

KOVACS ZSOLT
MIKLOS TAMAS

MIKLOS TAMAS
ES TARSAI

MIKLOS TAMAS
GUNGL LASZLO

Faj
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
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1984.03.24

1984.04.30

. PECS
1984.03.24.
1984.03.24.
1984.03.25.
1984.03.28.
1984.03.29.
1984.04.01.
1984.04.03.
1984.04.04.
1984.04.05.
1984.04.05.
1984.04.06.
1984.04.08.
1984.04.10.
1984.04.13.
1984.04.14.
1984.04.15.
1984.04.15.
1984.04.16.
1984.04.19.
1984.04.22.
1984.04.22.
1984.04.22.
1984.04.23.
1984.04.23.
1984.04.23.
1984.04.24.
1984.04.29.
1984.04.29.
. HOSSZUHETENY
1984.04.30.
1984.05.06.
1984.05.06.
1984.05.06.
1984.05.08.
1984.05.12.

SUMONY

SZAGY

SUMONY
KISSZENTMARTON
HOSSZUHETENY
FEKED

SZAGY

ORFU
KISSZENTMARTON
SZAGY

PECS
LOVASZHETENY
KISSZENTMARTON
KISSZENTMARTON
SUMONY
SZENTLORINC
VAJSZLO

SELLYE
KISSZENTMARTON
FEKED

PECS

PELLERD
FAZEKASBODA
FEKED

SELLYE

PECS

PECS

PECS

SZAPORCA
FEKED
MAGYAREGREGY
SELLYE

SZAGY
PALKONYA

HIRDI HOMOKBANYA
HALASTAVAK

HALASTAVAK
MAILATHPUSZTA
KISUJBANYA

PECSI-TO
MAILATHPUSZTA

UJMECSEKALJA
HALASTAVAK
MAILATHPUSZTA
MAILATHPUSZTA
HALASTAVAK
TARCSAPUSZTA
CSERI ERDO
KISRET
MAILATHPUSZTA

UJMECSEKALJA
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

KISRET
HIRDI HOMOKBANYA

EILINGSFELD TIBOR
MOLNAR ISTVAN
TELKES FERENC
MOLNAR ISTVAN
GREGORITS JANOS
MOLNAR ISTVAN
BANK LASZLO
TELKES FERENC
BALIKO ARPAD
GREGORITS JANOS
TELKES FERENC
MOLNAR ISTVAN
BANK LASZLO
GREGORITS JANOS
GREGORITS JANOS
MOLNAR ISTVAN
BANK LASZLO
PROGLI LASZLO
FOLDESI KALMAN
GREGORITS JANOS
GREGORITS JANOS
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
BALIKO ARPAD
GREGORITS JANOS
FOLDESI KALMAN
EILINGSFELD TIBOR

EGERVOLGY KORNYEKE MOLNAR ISTVAN
PAPRAGYI-VL-PATACS MOLNAR ISTVAN
PUSPOKSZENTLASZLO GREGORITS JANOS

O-DRAVA

VARVOLGY
KISRET

HALASTAVAK

SOOS TIBOR
GREGORITS JANOS
BANK LASZLO
FOLDESI KALMAN
TELKES FERENC
KIS BORBAS LAJOS

MIKLOS TAMAS
DUNAI IMRE

ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI
GREGORITS JANOS

ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI

Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany

ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS Citromsarméany

VAGNER GEZA
VAGNER GEZA
ES TARSAI

MIKLOS TAMAS
ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI

NEMETH RUDOLF

HAMVAS ERNO

Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
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1984.05.14

1984.06.27

. PECS
1984.05.14.
1984.05.15.
1984.05.16.
1984.05.17.
1984.05.17.
1984.05.19.
1984.05.25.
1984.05.26.
1984.05.26.
1984.05.26.
1984.05.27.
1984.05.31.
1984.06.02.
1984.06.02.
1984.06.03.
1984.06.09.
1984.06.10.
1984.06.11.
1984.06.13.
1984.06.15.
1984.06.16.
1984.06.16.
1984.06.17.
1984.06.21.
1984.06.23.
1984.06.23.
1984.06.25.
1984.06.25.
. KOLKED
1984.06.28.
1984.06.29.
1984.06.29.
1984.06.30.
1984.06.30.
1984.07.01.

SELLYE
SZAGY

KISSZENTMARTON
BARANYAHIDVEG

FAZEKASBODA
PELLERD
SZAPORCA
FAZEKASBODA
PECS

SELLYE

FEKED

KOMLO
HOSSZUHETENY
NAGYHARSANY
LOVASZHETENY
PECS
LOVASZHETENY
CSERKUT

KISSZENTMARTON

PECS
KOVAGOSZOLOS
PECS
PALKONYA
SELLYE

FEKED

ORFU

KOLKED
VAJISZLO

KOLKED
KOLKED
SZAPORCA
SELLYE
VAJSZLO
SUMONY

HIRDI HOMOKBANYA  EILINGSFELD TIBOR
KISRET FOLDESI KALMAN
TELKES FERENC
MAILATHPUSZTA GREGORITS JANOS
KISAGPUSZTA PROGLI LASZLO
HALASTAVAK BALIKO ARPAD
HALASTAVAK MOLNAR ISTVAN
O-DRAVA SOOS TIBOR
HALASTAVAK BANK LASZLO
CSARDAKORNYEK MOLNAR ISTVAN
KISRET FOLDESI KALMAN
GREGORITS JANOS
MECSEKFALU MOLNAR ISTVAN
PUSPOKSZENTLASZLO MOLNAR ISTVAN
SZARSOMLYO BANK LASZLO
HALASTAVAK SZEKERES TIBOR
TETTYE-KISRET MOLNAR ISTVAN
HALASTAVAK SZEKERES TIBOR
SZOLOHEGY MADAS KATALIN
MAILATHPUSZTA GREGORITS JANOS
MALOMVOLGY VAGNER GEZA
JAKABHEGY BANK LASZLO
EGERVOLGY-EGERTETO BANK LASZLO
HALASTAVAK KIS BORBAS LAJOS
KISRET FOLDESI KALMAN
GREGORITS JANOS
HERMAN OTTO-TO SZEKERES TIBOR
BEDA ILOSKITY ANDRAS
CSERI ERDO PROGLI LASZLO
BEDA MOLNAR ISTVAN
BEDA MOLNAR ISTVAN
BEDA MOLNAR ISTVAN
O-DRAVA SOOS TIBOR
KISRET FOLDESI KALMAN
LEGELO ES KORNYEKE PROGLILASZLO
HALASTAVAK BANK LASZLO

MIKLOS TAMAS

ES TARSAI

PONGRACZ VIKTOR

DUNAI IMRE
DUNAI IMRE
POLYA ERNO
SZALMA ISTVAN
ES TARSAI
SZALMA ISTVAN

HAMVAS ERNO

SZALMA ISTVAN

ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI

VAGNER GEZA

Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
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1984.07.07

. KOVAGOSZOLOS
1984.07.08.
1984.07.08.
1984.07.09.
1984.07.13.
1984.07.19.
1984.07.20.
1984.07.21.
1984.07.21.
1984.07.21.
1984.07.27.
1984.07.28.
1984.07.29.
1984.07.29.
1984.07.30.
1984.07.30.
1984.07.31.
1984.08.01.
1984.08.02.
1984.08.05.
1984.08.06.
1984.08.08.
1984.08.09.
1984.08.14.
1984.08.15.
1984.08.16.
1984.08.18.
1984.08.18.
1984.08.18.
1984.08.22.
1984.08.25.
1984.08.26.
1984.08.26.
1984.08.28.
1984.08.29.
1984.08.30.

APATVARASD
LOVASZHETENY
KOVAGOSZOLOS
BERKESD
IVANBATTYAN
SELLYE
APATVARASD
LOVASZHETENY
VAJSZLO
LOVASZHETENY
LOVASZHETENY
LOVASZHETENY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SZAPORCA
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SELLYE
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SZENTLORINC
SUMONY
SUMONY
SZAGY
VAJISZLO

ORFU
SZENTLORINC
SZAGY

PETOCPUSZTA

VOLGYHID KORNYEKE

HALASTAVAK
JAKABHEGY

REGI AGYAGBANYA

KISRET

HALASTAVAK

LEGELO ES KORNYEKE

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
O-DRAVA
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
KISRET
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
BUKKOSDI-ViZ
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

CSERI ERDO

MOLNAR ISTVAN
SZEKERES TIBOR
SZEKERES TIBOR
KOVACS ZSOLT
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
FOLDESI KALMAN
SZEKERES TIBOR
SZEKERES TIBOR
PROGLI LASZLO
SZEKERES TIBOR
SZEKERES TIBOR
SZEKERES TIBOR
TABOR

TABOR

SOOS TIBOR
TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

FOLDESI KALMAN
TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

MOLNAR ISTVAN
TABOR

ES TARSAI
SZALMA ISTVAN
SZALMA ISTVAN

MADAS KATALIN
ES TARSAI

SZALMA ISTVAN
SZALMA ISTVAN

SZALMA ISTVAN

SZALMA ISTVAN
SZALMA ISTVAN

ES TARSAI

ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS ES TARSAI

TABOR
TABOR
TELKES FERENC
PROGLI LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN

Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany

TARCSAPUSZTAI TAVAK ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS WINKELMANN ATTILA Citromsarméany

TELKES FERENC

Citromsarmany
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1984.08.31.
1984.09.08.
1984.09.10.
1984.09.15.
1984.09.15.
1984.09.15.
1984.09.16.
1984.09.16.
1984.10.03.
1984.10.06.
1984.10.13.
1984.10.13.
1984.10.14.
1984.10.14.
1984.10.14.
1984.10.16.
1984.10.19.
1984.10.21.
1984.10.28.
1984.11.04.
1984.11.06.
1984.11.07.
1984.11.07.
1984.11.11.
1984.11.17.
1984.11.17.
1984.11.18.
1984.11.18.
1984.11.18.
1984.11.19.
1984.11.24.
1984.11.24.
1984.11.25.
1984.12.01.
1984.12.02.
1984.12.08.

SZAGY
APATVARASD
SELLYE
CSERTO
PALKONYA
VAJSZLO
FAZEKASBODA
PELLERD
PELLERD
SUMONY
PALKONYA
SUMONY
BARANYAHIDVEG
CSERTO
FAZEKASBODA
PECS

SZAGY
PELLERD
LOVASZHETENY
SZAJK

SELLYE

PECS

SUMONY
PELLERD
CSERTO
VAJSZLO
FAZEKASBODA
PALKONYA
SUMONY
PELLERD
LOVASZHETENY
SZAGY
HOSSZUHETENY
BAKOCA
APATVARASD
SELLYE

HALASTAVAK
KISRET
HALASTO
HALASTAVAK

LEGELO ES KORNYEKE

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
KISAGPUSZTA
HALASTO
HALASTAVAK
VASAS

PECSI-VIZ KORNYEKE

HALASTAVAK
HORGASZTO
KISRET
TRIPAMMER-FA
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTO
CSERI ERDO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

GYOPAR KULCSOSHAZ

SALAMONVOLGY
KISRET

TELKES FERENC
HEGEDUS TIBOR
FOLDESI KALMAN
WAGNER LASZLO
KIS BORBAS LAJOS
PROGLI LASZLO
BALIKO ARPAD
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
KIS BORBAS LAJOS
BANK LASZLO
PROGLI LASZLO
WAGNER LASZLO
BALIKO ARPAD
MOLNAR ISTVAN
TELKES FERENC
MOLNAR ISTVAN
SZEKERES TIBOR
BANK LASZLO
FOLDESI KALMAN
NAGY GABOR
MOLNAR ISTVAN
WAGNER LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
PROGLI LASZLO
BALIKO ARPAD
KIS BORBAS LAJOS
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
SZEKERES TIBOR
TELKES FERENC
MOLNAR ISTVAN
BANK LASZLO
SZEKERES TIBOR
FOLDESI KALMAN

ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI
MADAS KATALIN
ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI
MADAS KATALIN

ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI

MADAS KATALIN
ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI

SZEKERES TIBOR
ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI

DUNAI IMRE
SZEKERES MARIA

ES TARSAI
SZIVA FERENC
SZALMA ISTVAN

Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
Citromsarmany
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1984.12.08.
1984.12.09.
1984.12.09.
1984.12.09.
1984.12.10.
1984.12.12.
1984.12.15.
1984.12.15.
1984.12.16.
1984.12.16.
1984.12.17.
1984.12.26.
1984.12.27.
1984.12.29.
1984.12.30.

SUMONY
APATVARASD
APATVARASD
PECS
GERESDLAK
GERESDLAK
BARANYAHIDVEG
PALKONYA
FAZEKASBODA
PELLERD
CSERTO
SELLYE
SUMONY
SZAGY

PECS

HALASTAVAK

SALAMONVOLGY
ALLATKERT

KISAGPUSZTA
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTO
KISRET

SZENTMIKLOS-DULO

MOLNAR ISTVAN
BANK LASZLO
SZEKERES TIBOR
NAGY GABOR
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
PROGLI LASZLO
KIS BORBAS LAJOS
BALIKO ARPAD
MOLNAR ISTVAN
WAGNER LASZLO
FOLDESI KALMAN
BANK LASZLO
TELKES FERENC
WAGNER LASZLO

ES TARSAI
HEGEDUS TIBOR

HAMVAS ERNO
SZEKERES TIBOR
DR. OLTAI LASZLO

TELKES TAMAS
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